
V RAID INTERNACIONAL HIPICO DE SINES
CEI3* 140

14/12/2024
Riders OK KO Loops Kms Average Speed

14 10 (71,43%) 4 (28,57%) 5 140,00 16,425

Loop 1 40,00 Km. Loop 2 30,00 Km. Loop 3 30,00 Km. Loop 4 20,00 Km. Loop 5 20,00 Km.

Rank Loop Rank Depar. Arrival 
Time

Vet 
In.Time

2nd 
In.Time

Heart 
Rate Recovery Loop 

Time Speed Total 
Time

Average 
Speed Status

1 37 Laurette Refis Elia De Kerdraon (PASS)

1 6 06:30:00 08:43:00 08:45:37 02:37 02:15:37 17,696 02:15:37 17,696

2 6 09:35:37 11:21:38 11:24:01 02:23 01:48:24 16,605 04:04:01 17,211

3 4 12:04:01 13:47:40 13:49:50 02:10 01:45:49 17,010 05:49:50 17,151

4 2 14:29:50 15:41:37 15:43:20 01:43 01:13:30 16,326 07:03:20 17,007

5 1 16:33:20 17:28:01 17:34:00 05:59 00:54:41 21,944 07:58:01 17,572

2 40 Xuejun Peng Caryca (PASS)

1 13 06:30:00 08:42:17 08:45:06 08:49:20 07:03 02:19:20 17,224 02:19:20 17,224

2 8 09:39:20 11:18:16 11:24:05 05:49 01:44:45 17,183 04:04:05 17,207

3 11 12:04:05 13:48:08 13:54:26 06:18 01:50:21 16,311 05:54:26 16,928

4 9 14:34:26 15:41:42 15:48:42 07:00 01:14:16 16,157 07:08:42 16,794

5 2 16:38:42 17:48:09 18:00:59 12:50 01:09:27 17,278 08:18:09 16,862

3 6 Rui Pereira Fidalgo De S. Jose (PASS)

1 2 06:30:00 08:42:16 08:44:46 02:30 02:14:46 17,808 02:14:46 17,808

2 9 09:34:46 11:18:10 11:25:06 06:56 01:50:20 16,314 04:05:06 17,135

3 10 12:05:06 13:48:05 13:54:05 06:00 01:48:59 16,516 05:54:05 16,945

4 5 14:34:05 15:41:31 15:47:30 05:59 01:13:25 16,345 07:07:30 16,842

5 3 16:37:30 17:48:30 17:55:45 07:15 01:11:00 16,901 08:18:30 16,850

4 30 Valeria Francesca Albertina Bonfiglio Bocha (PASS)

1 3 06:30:00 08:40:51 08:44:46 03:55 02:14:46 17,808 02:14:46 17,808

2 5 09:34:46 11:21:00 11:23:48 02:48 01:49:02 16,508 04:03:48 17,227

3 7 12:03:48 13:49:37 13:52:10 02:33 01:48:22 16,610 05:52:10 17,037

4 8 14:32:10 15:45:47 15:48:39 02:52 01:16:29 15,689 07:08:39 16,796

5 4 16:38:39 17:48:31 17:54:40 06:09 01:09:52 17,175 08:18:31 16,849

5 34 João Afonso Comenda Malvado Ibn Rc (PASS)

1 9 06:30:00 08:43:03 08:45:55 02:52 02:15:55 17,657 02:15:55 17,657

2 11 09:35:55 11:21:24 11:25:12 03:48 01:49:17 16,470 04:05:12 17,128

3 9 12:05:12 13:49:39 13:53:28 03:49 01:48:16 16,625 05:53:28 16,974

4 6 14:33:28 15:45:27 15:47:59 02:32 01:14:31 16,103 07:07:59 16,823

5 5 16:37:59 17:52:00 17:58:11 06:11 01:14:01 16,212 08:22:00 16,733

6 35 Filipe Presado Costa Xiada-Carkeixa F-V (PASS)

1 8 06:30:00 08:43:02 08:45:54 02:52 02:15:54 17,660 02:15:54 17,660

2 10 09:35:54 11:21:22 11:25:10 03:48 01:49:16 16,473 04:05:10 17,131

3 8 12:05:10 13:49:50 13:53:20 03:30 01:48:10 16,640 05:53:20 16,981

4 7 14:33:20 15:45:49 15:48:37 02:48 01:15:17 15,939 07:08:37 16,798

5 6 16:38:37 17:52:11 17:58:00 05:49 01:13:34 16,311 08:22:11 16,726

7 39 Carine Boulanger Ghaliyah Du Courtisot (PASS)



1 1 06:30:00 08:40:50 08:43:00 02:10 02:13:00 18,045 02:13:00 18,045

2 1 09:33:00 11:04:10 11:06:36 02:26 01:33:36 19,230 03:46:36 18,534

3 2 11:46:36 13:13:10 13:19:30 06:20 01:32:54 19,375 05:19:30 18,779

4 1 13:59:30 15:11:21 15:19:02 07:41 01:19:32 15,088 06:39:02 18,043

5 7 16:09:02 18:00:30 18:06:40 06:10 01:51:28 10,765 08:30:30 16,454

8 36 Jesus J Muñiz Piedra Yeira De Galeon 75.06 (PASS)

1 4 06:30:00 08:43:07 08:45:11 02:04 02:15:11 17,753 02:15:11 17,753

2 4 09:35:11 11:21:28 11:23:30 02:02 01:48:19 16,617 04:03:30 17,248

3 6 12:03:30 13:48:28 13:51:00 02:32 01:47:30 16,744 05:51:00 17,094

4 4 14:31:00 15:41:14 15:44:10 02:56 01:13:10 16,400 07:04:10 16,974

5 8 16:34:10 18:17:00 18:22:00 05:00 01:42:50 11,669 08:47:00 15,939

9 38 Zhaoyi Cheng Terrona (PASS)

1 11 06:30:00 08:43:13 08:46:00 02:47 02:16:00 17,647 02:16:00 17,647

2 12 09:36:00 11:23:04 11:25:50 02:46 01:49:50 16,388 04:05:50 17,084

3 12 12:05:50 13:58:34 14:02:50 04:16 01:57:00 15,384 06:02:50 16,536

4 10 14:42:50 16:02:29 16:06:40 04:11 01:23:50 14,314 07:26:40 16,119

5 9 16:56:40 18:26:00 18:33:20 07:20 01:29:20 13,432 08:56:00 15,671

10 31 Huilin Jia Frida (PASS)

1 10 06:30:00 08:42:18 08:45:56 03:38 02:15:56 17,655 02:15:56 17,655

2 3 09:35:56 11:17:41 11:21:10 03:29 01:45:14 17,104 04:01:10 17,415

3 3 12:01:10 13:45:35 13:48:36 03:01 01:47:26 16,754 05:48:36 17,211

4 11 14:28:36 16:02:11 16:06:41 04:30 01:38:05 12,234 07:26:41 16,118

5 10 16:56:41 19:05:30 19:11:20 05:50 02:08:49 9,315 09:35:30 14,596

FTQ 41 Rodrigo Buinho Drollah De Breyt GA(5)

1 7 06:30:00 08:43:01 08:45:37 02:36 02:15:37 17,696 02:15:37 17,696

2 7 09:35:37 11:21:28 11:24:02 02:34 01:48:25 16,602 04:04:02 17,210

3 4 12:04:02 13:47:43 13:50:02 02:19 01:46:00 16,981 05:50:02 17,141

4 3 14:30:02 15:41:36 15:43:25 01:49 01:13:23 16,352 07:03:25 17,004

5 16:33:25 17:28:00 17:34:02 06:02 00:54:35 21,984 07:58:00 17,573

FTQ 33 Lourenço Aragão Istambul D Sabino FTC(3)

1 12 06:30:00 08:42:15 08:44:22 08:48:41 06:26 02:18:41 17,305 02:18:41 17,305

2 2 09:38:41 11:10:39 11:15:35 04:56 01:36:54 18,575 03:55:35 17,828

3 11:55:35 13:08:02 13:10:29 02:27 01:14:54 24,032 05:10:29 19,324

4 13:50:29

FTQ 29 Bo Sui Ainhoa Soldieuse GA(2)

1 5 06:30:00 08:43:07 08:45:17 02:10 02:15:17 17,740 02:15:17 17,740

2 09:35:17 11:21:22 11:23:24 02:02 01:48:07 16,648 04:03:24 17,255

FTQ 32 Qi Wang Cynamon GA(1)

1 06:30:00 08:42:18 08:45:29 03:11 02:15:29 17,714 02:15:29 17,714


